
Name Title Institution Email Address
Neal Abraham Vice-President, Academic Affairs DePauw University bwallace@depauw.edu
John Ayers Professor, Earth & Environmental Sciences Vanderbilt University john.c.ayers@vanderbilt.edu
Cherry Banks Interim Director & Professor, Education University of Washington  - Bothell camb@u.washington.edu
Margaret Banks Bowen Engineering Head & Professor Purdue University butz@ecn.purdue.edu
Tina Barsotti Chair, Mechanical Engineering Clark College cbarsotti@clark.edu
Denise Battles Dean, College of Natural & Health Sciences University of Northern Colorado denise.battles@unco.edu
Craig Benson Chair, Civil & Environmental Engineering University of Washington chbenson@u.washington.edu
Gordon Bradley Chair, Forest Resources University of Washington gbradley@u.washington.edu
Joan  Brett Associate Vice Provost, Graduate Studies Arizona State University joan.brett@asu.edu
Gary Brewer Head, Entomology University of Nebraska-Lincoln gbrewer2@unl.edu
Mick Brzoska Associate Dean, College of Sciences & Engineering Eastern Washington University michael.brzoska@mail.ewu.edu
Judd Case Dean, College of Sciences & Engineering Eastern Washington University jcase@mail.ewu.edu
Ana Mari Cauce Dean, College of Arts & Sciences University of Washington cauce@u.washington.edu
Amy Cerato Assistant Professor, Civil Engineering & Environmental Sciences University of Oklahoma acerato@ou.edu
Sapna Cheryan Assistant Professor, Psychology University of Washington scheryan@u.washington.edu
Janet Croft Head, Access Services University of Oklahoma jbcroft@ou.edu
Rebecca Doerge Professor, Agronomy & Statistics Purdue University doerge@purdue.edu
David Domke Professor, Communication University of Washington domke@u.washington.edu
Janet Dong Assistant Professor, Mechanical Engineering Technology University of Cincinnati janet.dong@uc.edu
Lisa Drechsler Human Resource Administrator University of Washington drechslr@u.washington.edu
Nancy Eaton Chair, Mathematics University of Rhode Island eaton@math.uri.edu
Elizabeth Eschenbach Chair, Environmental Resources Engineering Humboldt State University beth.eschenbach@humboldt.edu
Ali Eydgahi Professor & Chair, Engineering & Aviation Sciences University of Maryland Eastern Shore aeydgahi@umes.edu
John Fountain Professor & Head, Marine, Earth & Atmospheric Science North Carolina State University john_fountain@ncsu.edu
Ann Fritz Associate Professor, Biological Sciences Eastern Illinois University ahfritz@eiu.edu
Donald Fuller Chair, Communication Disorders Eastern Washington University dfuller@mail.ewu.edu
Jessie Garcia Assistant Vice President of Campus HR Operations University of Washington jgarcia@u.washington.edu
Flash Gibson Chair, Biology Eastern Washington University fgibson@mail.ewu.edu
Nicholas Giordano Head, Physics Purdue University giordano@purdue.edu
Linda Grant Professor, Sociology University of Georgia diversity@franklin.uga.edu
Victoria Greene Associate Dean, Physics Vanderbilt University senta.v.greene@vanderbilt.edu
Marcia Gumpertz Assistant Vice-Provost, Faculty & Staff Division North Carolina State University gumpertz@ncsu.edu
King Holmes Chair, Director, Center for AIDS and STD, Head, Infectious Diseases University of Washington worthy@u.washington.edu
Xiaoming (Sharon) Huo Interim Chair, Civil & Environmental Engineering Tennesee Technological University xhuo@tntech.edu
Alex Jen Professor & Boeing-Johnson Chair, Material Science & Engineering University of Washington ajen@u.washington.edu
Darsana Josyula Assistant Professor, Computer Science Bowie State University djosyula@cs.bowiestate.edu
Kerry Kinney Associate Professor, Civil, Architectural & Environmental Engineering The University of Texas at Austin kakinney@mail.utexas.edu
Gretal Leibnitz Faculty Recruitment Coordinator Washington State University leibnitz@wsu.edu
Chris Loving Founder and President Leadership Institute for Tomorrow (LIFT) lovingleadership@mac.com
Christina  Mastrangelo Associate Professor, Industrial Engineering University of Washington mastr@u.washington.edu
Gary May School Chair, Microelectronics/Microsystems Georgia Institute of Technology gary.may@ece.gatech.edu
George McCabe Associate Dean & Professor, Statistics Purdue University mccabe@purdue.edu
Muralidhar Medidi Professor &  Chair, Computer Science Boise State University mmedidi@boisestate.edu
Pamala Morris Assistant Dean, Agriculture Purdue University pmorris@purdue.edu
David Notkin Professor, Computer Science & Engineering University of Washington notkin@cs.washington.edu
Rik Orndorff Chair, Geology Eastern Washington University rorndorff@mail.ewu.edu
Matt O'Donnell Dean, College of Engineering University of Washington odonnel@u.washington.edu
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Sheila O'Rourke Assistant Provost University of California, Berkeley sorourke@berkeley.edu
Meral Ozsoyoglu Chair, Electrical Engineering & Computer Science Case Western Reserve University meral@case.edu
Jong-Shi Pang Head, Industrial and Enterprise Systems Engineering University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign jspang@uiuc.edu
Stella Pang Professor, Electrical Engineering & Computer Science University of Michigan pang@umich.edu
Sastry Pantula Head, Statistics North Carolina State University pantula@stat.ncsu.edu
Normand Paquin Assistant Dean, Academic Affairs University of Illinois, Urbana-Champaign paquin@uiuc.edu
Stephen Pessiki Professor & Chair, Civil and Environmental Engineering Lehigh University pessiki@lehigh.edu
Max Pfeffer Chair, Sociology Cornell University mjp5@cornell.edu
Stephen Phillips Chair, Electrical Engineering Arizona State University stephen.phillips@asu.edu
Fred Piercy Associate Dean, Human Development Virginia Tech piercy@vt.edu
Suzie Pun Assistant Professor, Bioengineering University of Washington spun@u.washington.edu
John Rabolt Professor & Chair, Materials Science & Engineering University of Delaware rabolt@udel.edu
Mary Rezac Head & Professor, Chemical Engineering Kansas State University rezac@ksu.edu
Claire Rimnac Chair, Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering Case Western Reserve University claire.rimnac@case.edu
Gabrielle  Rocap Assistant Professor, Oceanography University of Washington rocap@ocean.washington.edu
Byron Russell Associate Dean, Physical Therapy Eastern Washington University brussell@mail.ewu.edu
John Rust Professor & Associate Head, Textile Engineering, Chemistry & Science North Carolina State University jon_rust@ncsu.edu
Clare Ryan Associate Professor & Vice Chair, Forest Resources University of Washington cmryan@u.washington.edu
Paul Schimpf Chair, Computer Science Eastern Washington University pschimpf@mail.ewu.edu
Laura Severin Professor, English North Carolina State University laura_severin@ncsu.edu
Randa Shehab Interim Director & Associate Professor, Industrial Engineering University of Oklahoma rlshehab@ou.edu
Laurent Simon Professor, Chemical Engineering New Jersey Institute of Technology laurent.simon@njit.edu
Jeanne Small Managing Director, NSF STC-MDITR University of Washington jrsmall@u.washington.edu
John Stickney Professor and Head, Chemistry University of Georgia diversity@franklin.uga.edu
Rebecca Stolberg Chair, Dental Hygiene Eastern Washington University rstolberg@mail.ewu.edu
Edith Taylor Professor & Senior Curator, Paleobotony University of Kansas etaylor@ku.edu
Kecia Thomas Advisor to the Dean, Professor University of Georgia diversity@franklin.uga.edu
Wendy Thomas Assistant Professor, Bioengineering University of Washington wendyt@u.washington.edu
Tatiana Toro Professor, Mathematics University of Washington toro@math.washington.edu
Jeanne Van Briesen Professor, Civil & Environmental Engineering, Biomedical Engineering Carnegie Mellon University jeanne@cmu.edu
Yi Wang Professor & Director, Radiology MRI Research Laboratory Cornell University yw233@cornell.edu
Beth Warrick Director, Professional & Organizational Development University of Washington ewarrick@u.washington.edu
Mark White Director, Chemical Engineering Mississippi State University white@che.msstate.edu
Tim Wick Professor and Chair, Biomedical Engineering University of Alabama Birmingham tmwick@uab.edu
Carolyn  Williams Associate Dean, Multicultural Affairs & STEM Initiatives St. Cloud State University crwilliams@stcloudstate.edu
Greg Wintz Associate Professor & Chair, Occupational Therapy Eastern Washington University gwintz@mail.ewu.edu
Mary Wyer Associate Professor and Assistant Dean, Interdisciplinary Studies North Carolina State University mary_wyer@ncsu.edu

UW ADVANCE Center for Institutional Change
Eve  Riskin Associate Dean & ADVANCE Director University of Washington riskin@u.washington.edu
Joyce Yen ADVANCE Program/Research Manager University of Washington joyceyen@u.washington.edu
Debbie Jung ADVANCE Program Operations Specialist University of Washington djung@u.washington.edu
Coleen  Carrigan ADVANCE Research Assistant University of Washington carriganc@engr.washington.edu
Kate Quinn Project Director, Balance@UW University of Washington kquinn@u.washington.edu
Suzanne Brainard Executive Director, Center for Workforce Development University of Washington brainard@u.washington.edu
Priti Mody Director, New & International Initiatives, Center for Workforce Development University of Washington primody@u.washington.edu


